
ulice Tyršova

ulic
e J

ana M
asary

ka

hla
vní v

chod

žákovský vchod

vedlejší vchod

vedlejší vchod

A

C

B

Krček



STROJOVNA

VZDUCHOTECHNIKY

ROZVODNA

ELEKTŘINY

KABINET

B0kCj

KABINET

B0kKn

UČEBNA

B0-1

UČEBNA

A1-1

UČEBNA

B0D2

KNIHOVNA

B0St

HUDEBNA

B0Hv

UČEBNA

B0D5

SKLAD

KNIH

VÝCHOD IV.

DÍLNAWC

KOTELNAUZÁVĚR

VODY

plynoměr

TECHNOLOGICKÁ CHODBA

SKLAD

TECHNIKY

SKLEP

SKLEP

SKLEP SKLEP VNITŘNÍ

ATRIUM

ŠATNA

DÍVKY

KABINET U ATRIA

ŠATNA

DÍVKY

ŠATNA

CHLAPCI

ŠATNA

CHLAPCI

ŽÁKOVSKÝ

VCHOD

SPRCHY

SPRCHY
WC

SKLAD TV 1

S
K

LA
D

 T
V

 2

V
ÝT

A
H

STROJOVNA VÝTAHU

WC CHLAPCI WC DÍVKY KABINET

B0TvM

KABINET

B0TvZÚKLIDOVÁ

MÍSTNOST

KOPÍRKA

ZA

KNIHOVNOU

SUTERÉN

1. PP | p0

VÝCHOD III.a

VÝCHOD III.a

069064

070

071

073

074

075066

076078079

050
008

010
010

011

012

053
055

054

021

024

084085

080086

083 082

001 002

004

003

009

06
0

061

062

087

051 052
057

059

058

090

077081

068

H4 088H4 091
H4 091

 H4 091

H4 091

H4 091

H4 089

146

H4 056

0077 0078 0079

0219 0105

0086

0091

0117

0010

H
2 

00
82

0108

0220

0106
0007

0009

0107

H2

H2H2 0084H2 0085

H2

0087

H2

008.

Kučerová

Janderka

Taláčková

Ryška P.

Děchtěrenko

Fexová

Vyhnálková

Procházka

Podloucká

Řezníčková

Trnková

Nečada

Němec

Vašíček

Procházka

Procházková

Vohlídalová

3B4

Pavel Procházka

1C4

Jiří Procházka

1

1



1. patro

1. NP | p1

UČEBNA

B1-5

KABINET

B1kAj

UČEBNA

B1-4

UČEBNA

B1-3

WC

CH

WC

CH

WC

D

WC

D

WC

U

UČEBNA

B1-1

KABINET

B1kJz

UČEBNA

B1-2

KABINET

B1kNj

KRČEK

ú
kl

id

ÚKLID

S
K

LA
D

C
h

em
ie

KABINET

A1kCh

SKLAD CHEMIE

LABORATOŘ

A1LC

POSLUCHÁRNA

A1PC

UČEBNA

A1-2

K
A

N
C

E
LÁ

Ř

P
S

YC
H

O
LO

G
AUČEBNA

A1-3

UČEBNA

A1-4

BUFET

BUFET

VCHOD

TYRŠOVA

KUCHYŇKA

ZASEDACÍ MÍSTNOST

A1Za

GYMNASTICKÝ SÁL

C-TG

TĚLOCVIČNA

C-TV

POSILOVNA

C-TP

VNITŘNÍ ATRIUM

NÁŘAĎOVNA

TECHNIK

+EXT

SERVER.

V
ÝT

A
H

SKLAD

BUFETU

150 151

HLAVNÍ VCHOD

J. MASARYKA 1

124 122

123 121 120

 118

119118

117

116115114113112111110

109

108

107

136

102
104

137

101

130 H4 131

H4 129a

H4 129b

H4 128

H4 132 H4 133

157 158 16
0

161 162

163a 163b

154 155 156

153

152

169 168 167 164

166

165

136
135

125

126

Nováčková

Svoboda

Taras

Novotná

Korandová

Ryklová

Kuncová

Petrů

Pokorná

Hurych

Hübner

Němečková

Konvalinka

Parkanová

Šedivá J.

Šedivá M.

Suchá

Švec

Kotrba

Vejnar

Machovec

Polach

Melchert

Ve
se

lá

2A6

Milan Dvořák

4B4

Michal Nečada

1A6

Zuzana Kuncová

7A8

E. Vyhnálková

6A6

Jan Kodet

2C4

Jiří Marek

4C4

Iva Málková

1A4

Kateřina Nováčková

3A6

Pavel Hřeben

1



2. patro

2. NP | p2

BALKON TĚLOCVIČNY

SKLAD

VÝTVARNÉ

VÝCHOVY

SPISOVNA

UČEBNA

A2-5

UČEBNA

A2D1

UČEBNA

A2D6

KABINET A2kBi

EKONOM

SEKRETARIÁT

ŘEDITELNA KANCELÁŘ

ZÁSTUPCŮ

ŘEDITELE

UČEBNA

A2-4

UČEBNA

A2D3

KABINET

A2k
VÝCHOVNÝ

PORADCE
UČEBNA

A2-3

UČEBNA

A2-2
UČEBNA

A2-1

WC

CH
WC

D

ÚKLID

V
ÝT

A
H

ÚKLID

WC D

WC CH

WC

UČEBNA

B2-4

KABINET

B2kM1

KABINET

B2kM2
UČEBNA

B2-3

UČEBNA

B2-1

UČEBNA

B2-2

KABINET

B2kD

WC

CH

WC

D WC

U

ú
kl

id

BADATELNA

A2-B

UČEBNA

B2-B

254 25
6

257 258

285a 258b

253252251

263 262

261

260

231

203 204

205

206 207

208

201

210

211

213

212

214

215 216 217 218 219 220 221 222 223

228 226

227 225 224229

327 328

329

250

Dvořák

Kafková

Levák

Krejčová

Fasorová

Poulová

Taláček

Suk

Zdarsová

Kosová

Hřeben

Zlámalík

Pauzarová

Marek

Gurková

Hübnerová

Míšková

Stolínová

Hurychová

Málková

Bezděkovská

Dvořáková

192,50

3C4

Jarmila Svojsíková

4A6

Naděžda Kosová

1A8

Soňa Jurkovičová

2A8

Jitka Voříšková

4A8

Iveta Nečadová

3A8

Klaus Mike Hübner

2B4

Zdeňka Ryklová

3A4

Eva Hurychová

5A6

Milan Svoboda2

1



3. patro

3. NP | p3

WC

CH

WC

D WC

U

ú
kl

id

WC

CH
WC

D

ÚKLID

UČEBNA

B3C3

KABINET

B3kInf
UČEBNA

B3C2

UČEBNA

B3C1

UČEBNA

B3-1
UČEBNA

B3-2

KABINET

B3kSv

UČEBNA

A3-1

UČEBNA

A3-2

POSLUCHÁRNA FYZIKY

A3PF
KABINET

A3kFyz

KABINET

A3kF2

LABORATOŘ PŘÍRODOVĚDNÁ

A3LP

POSLUCHÁRNA

BIOLOGIE

A3PB

SBÍRKY

BIOLOGIE

A3SBi

UČEBNA

A3D8

UČEBNA

A3D7

KABINET

A3kAj1

KABINET

A3kAj2

WC kuchyňka

UČEBNA

VÝTVARNÉ VÝCHOVY

A3UV

ATELIÉR

VÝTVARNÉ VÝCHOVY

A3AV

KABINET

A3kVv

V
ÝT

A
H

půda

SBÍRKY FYZIKY

A3SFy

356 35
8

359 360

361a 361b

357

355
354353H8

352351

350

365 364

363

362

324 322

323 321 320

319318317316315333315314313

312

309

301

302

303

304

305

332

331330

325

334

Dravecká

Karel

Krondráf

Pospíchalová

Vojáčková

Svojsíková

Třísková

Vaňková

Kodet

Kolátorová

Taras J.

Ryška

Česnek

Krásenský T.

Holubová

Faráriková
Beneš

Hendrychová

Bojanovský

Voříšková

Ostrowski

Nečadová

Kremínová

Šmídová

Jurkovičová

1B4

Ondřej Levák

5A8

Tomáš Krásenský

8A8

Iva Hübnerová

2A4

Šárka Pospíchalová

6A8

Martin Krondráf

4A4

Irena Stolínová


